Windsor () -vs- Carleton ()
11/22/2024 at Carleton

gate: 1716 22'23/5024 Goals By Period 1 2 3 Total
tart: 7: -
Time: 2:00 Windsor 0 1 1
Atten_dance: 125 Carleton 0 3 1 4
Location: Carleton WSR: Elissa Benjamin (1)
CARL: Anya Misner (2); Sydney Berta (1); Hayden Serniuk (1)
Scoring Summary
Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type WSR CARL
2nd  4:44 CARL Sydney Berta Justina Beard, Julia Mumford EV 0 1
2nd 9:17 CARL Anya Misner Abigail Byrne, Hayden Serniuk EV 0 2
2nd 13:58 CARL Hayden Serniuk Shannon McDonald, Anya Misner EV 0 3
3rd  14:20 CARL Anya Misner Hayden Serniuk, Aoife Mahaffy EN 0 4
3rd  17:27 WSR Elissa Benjamin Maggi DeWolf-Russ, Emily Eikelboom PP 1 4
Windsor Power Plays Carleton Power Plays
No data to report.
Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG
1st 09:30 11:30 02:00 0 0 --
2nd 10:18 12:18 02:00 0 0 -
3rd 16:11 17:27 01:16 1 0 PPG
05:16 1 0 1/3
Penalty Summary
Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st CARL Julia Mumford 02:00 DELAY OF GAME MINOR 9:30 PP
2nd CARL Shae Laprade 02:00 HOLDING MINOR 10:18 PP
3rd CARL Payton Miller 02:00 HOLDING MINOR 16:11 PP




Windsor 1

Pos #

Player

Individual

Total +

I~
1

Pen BLK

6
10
11
14
15
16
18
19
20
21
23
25
26
28
30
31
74
81
86
88

Bryn Rutledge
Maggie Peterson
Sierra Moreau
Jaden Cherry
Elizabeth Coleman
Madison Hollohan
Maggie Mitani
Phoebe Gao
Bridget Cameron
Devynn Dion
Rylee Hogan
Maggi DeWolf-Russ
Emily Eikelboom
Teagan Pare
Cadence Petitclerc
Rebecca Noble
Ilena Ricker-Singh
Makayla Mailhot
Keana McKibbin
Elissa Benjamin

o

Carleton 4

Pos

Totals

Player

HH OO OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOoO|M

NOOOOoOOoOoOOoOH+rHr H OOOOOOOOOO o>
OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 OO0 OoOOoO o |-
OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 OO0 OoOOoOOoO|N

OO OO0 OO0 O0ODO0OO0OO0DO0O0DO0ODO0O0DO0O OO0 OO0 OoO|w
OO OO0 OO0 OO0 O0O0OO0O0O0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoO oo
OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 OoOOoO oo o

Total +/-

0-0

FO

1
OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 OO OoOoo

Pen BLK

Sydney Berta
Shannon McDonald
Avery Krawchuk
Aoife Mahaffy
Justina Beard
Olwen Jones
Julia Mumford
Anya Misner
Hayden Serniuk
Payton Miller
Victoria Kay
Emma Bradbury
Abigail Byrne
Kaitlyn Langille
Ella Grad

Shae Laprade
Abigail Robinson
Nicole Hunter
Lanie Guimond

o

Totals

Windsor Goalkeeping

Windsor Goalkeeping

# Player

De
c

Mins GA EN

Total

DO O OOOODOOOOHKHNOOOOOO (@

MO O OO0OO0OOHrHrH OOONRKRPRHORREOR O|P
OO0 OO O OO0 000000000000 OO o
OO OO O OO0 O0OO00O0OO0O0OO0OO0O0OOoOOoOOoOOo|N

3
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

OO OO0 OO0 0000 OO0 OoOO0oOOoOOoOOo o
OO OO0 O 00000000 OO0 OoOOoOOoOOoOo

Carleton Goalkeeping

Carleton Goalkeeping

# Player

De
[ Mins GA EN

1
OO 0O 00O O0O0O0O0D0OO0O0OD0OO0OO0OoOOoOOoOOoOo

2 3 Total

30 Cadence Petitclerc

31 Rebecca Noble

L

17

33 Kaitlyn Langille
40 Ella Grad

W 60:00
0:00

1
0

0
0

19 26 48
0 O 0

Totals

Windsor Faceoffs

O |~

N|©O NN

17

Totals

Carleton Faceoffs

1

0

WO Wk

19 26 48



No data to report. No data to report.



Score PP
0-0
PP
0-0 WSR
PP
0-0 WSR
PP
0-0 WSR
0-0
0-1
0-2
PP
0-2 WSR
PP
0-2 WSR
PP
0-2 WSR
0-2
0-3
0-4
PP
0-4 WSR
0-4
PP
1-4 CARL
PP
1-4  CARL

Play By Play

Play
Period #1 Plays
[09:30] Penalty on Julia Mumford CARL 2 minutes for DELAY OF GAME, (power play opp).

[09:30] Start power play for WSR.
[11:30] Julia Mumford (CARL) penalty complete.

[11:30] End power play for WSR.
Period #2 Plays

[04:44] GOAL by CARL Sydney Berta (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Justina Beard and Julia Mumford, On ice for CARL: , On ice for
WSR: , goal number 2 for season.

Windsor 0, Carleton 1

[09:17] GOAL by CARL Anya Misner, Assist by Abigail Byrne and Hayden Serniuk, On ice for CARL: , On ice for WSR: , goal
number 3 for season.

Windsor 0, Carleton 2
[10:18] Penalty on Shae Laprade CARL 2 minutes for HOLDING, (power play opp).

[10:18] Start power play for WSR.
[12:18] Shae Laprade (CARL) penalty complete.

[12:18] End power play for WSR.

[13:58] GOAL by CARL Hayden Serniuk, Assist by Shannon McDonald and Anya Misner, On ice for CARL: , On ice for WSR: ,
goal number 5 for season.

Windsor 0, Carleton 3
Period #3 Plays

[14:20] GOAL by CARL Anya Misner EMPTY NET GOAL, Assist by Hayden Serniuk and Aoife Mahaffy, On ice for CARL: , On ice
for WSR: , goal number 4 for season.

Windsor 0, Carleton 4
[16:11] Penalty on Payton Miller CARL 2 minutes for HOLDING, (power play opp).

[16:11] Start power play for WSR.

[17:27] GOAL by WSR Elissa Benjamin (POWER PLAY), Assist by Maggi DeWolf-Russ and Emily Eikelboom, On ice for WSR: ,
On ice for CARL: , goal number 4 for season.

Windsor 1, Carleton 4

[17:27] Payton Miller (CARL) penalty complete.

[17:27] End power play for WSR.



