Windsor () -vs- Carleton () 11/22/2024 at Carleton

Date: 11/22/2024 Start: 7:02PM Time: 2:00 Attendance: 125 Location: Carleton

Goals By Period	1	2	3	Total
Windsor	0	0	1	1
Carleton	0	3	1	4

WSR: Elissa Benjamin (1) CARL: Anya Misner (2); Sydney Berta (1); Hayden Serniuk (1)

Scoring Summary

Period	Time	Team	Scored By	Assisted By	Туре	WSR	CARL
2nd	4:44	CARL	Sydney Berta	Justina Beard, Julia Mumford	EV	0	1
2nd	9:17	CARL	Anya Misner	Abigail Byrne, Hayden Serniuk	EV	0	2
2nd	13:58	CARL	Hayden Serniuk	Shannon McDonald, Anya Misner	EV	0	3
3rd	14:20	CARL	Anya Misner	Hayden Serniuk, Aoife Mahaffy	EN	0	4
3rd	17:27	WSR	Elissa Benjamin	Maggi DeWolf-Russ, Emily Eikelboom	PP	1	4

Windsor Power Plays

Carleton Power Plays

No data to report.

Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG
1st	09:30	11:30	02:00	0	0	
2nd	10:18	12:18	02:00	0	0	
3rd	16:11	17:27	01:16	1	0	PPG
			05:16	1	0	1/3

Penalty Summary

Period	Team	Player	MIN	Offense	Type	Time	PP
1st	CARL	Julia Mumford	02:00	DELAY OF GAME	MINOR	9:30	PP
2nd	CARL	Shae Laprade	02:00	HOLDING	MINOR	10:18	PP
3rd	CARI	Payton Miller	02:00	HOLDING	MINOR	16:11	PP

Individual

Windsor 1

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	6	Bryn Rutledge	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	10	Maggie Peterson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	11	Sierra Moreau	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	14	Jaden Cherry	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	15	Elizabeth Coleman	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	16	Madison Hollohan	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	18	Maggie Mitani	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	19	Phoebe Gao	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	20	Bridget Cameron	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	21	Devynn Dion	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	23	Rylee Hogan	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	25	Maggi DeWolf-Russ	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	26	Emily Eikelboom	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	28	Teagan Pare	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	30	Cadence Petitclerc	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	31	Rebecca Noble	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	74	Ilena Ricker-Singh	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	81	Makayla Mailhot	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	86	Keana McKibbin	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	88	Elissa Benjamin	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	_	0
		Totals	1	2	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	0-0	0

Carleton 4

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	5	Sydney Berta	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	7	Shannon McDonald	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	8	Avery Krawchuk	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	9	Aoife Mahaffy	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	10	Justina Beard	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	11	Olwen Jones	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	14	Julia Mumford	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	15	Anya Misner	2	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	17	Hayden Serniuk	1	2	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	19	Payton Miller	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	22	Victoria Kay	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	23	Emma Bradbury	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	26	Abigail Byrne	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	33	Kaitlyn Langille	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	40	Ella Grad	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	41	Shae Laprade	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	42	Abigail Robinson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	44	Nicole Hunter	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	88	Lanie Guimond	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	_	0
		Totals	4	8	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	3-6	0

Windsor Goalkeeping

Carleton Goalkeeping

Windsor Goalkeeping

Carleton Goalkeeping

		De							
#	Player	С	Mins	GA	EN	1	2	3	Total
30	Cadence Petitclerc	L	55:41	3	0	8	7	2	17
31	Rebecca Noble		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Totals			3	0	8	7	2	17

#	Player	С	Mins	GA	EN	1	2	3	Total
33	Kaitlyn Langille	W	60:00	1	0	3	19	26	48
40	Ella Grad		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Totals			1	0	3	19	26	48

Windsor Faceoffs Carleton Faceoffs

Play By Play

Score	PP	Play
		Period #1 Plays
0-0		[09:30] Penalty on Julia Mumford CARL 2 minutes for DELAY OF GAME, (power play opp).
0-0	PP WSR PP	[09:30] Start power play for WSR.
0-0	WSR PP	[11:30] Julia Mumford (CARL) penalty complete.
0-0	WSR	[11:30] End power play for WSR.
		Period #2 Plays
0-0		[04:44] GOAL by CARL Sydney Berta (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Justina Beard and Julia Mumford, On ice for CARL: , On ice for WSR: , goal number 2 for season.
		Windsor 0, Carleton 1
0-1		[09:17] GOAL by CARL Anya Misner, Assist by Abigail Byrne and Hayden Serniuk, On ice for CARL: , On ice for WSR: , goal number 3 for season.
		Windsor 0, Carleton 2
0-2		[10:18] Penalty on Shae Laprade CARL 2 minutes for HOLDING, (power play opp).
0-2	PP WSR PP	[10:18] Start power play for WSR.
0-2	WSR PP	[12:18] Shae Laprade (CARL) penalty complete.
0-2	WSR	[12:18] End power play for WSR.
0-2		[13:58] GOAL by CARL Hayden Serniuk, Assist by Shannon McDonald and Anya Misner, On ice for CARL: , On ice for WSR: , goal number 5 for season.
		Windsor 0, Carleton 3
		Period #3 Plays
0-3		[14:20] GOAL by CARL Anya Misner EMPTY NET GOAL, Assist by Hayden Serniuk and Aoife Mahaffy, On ice for CARL: , On ice for WSR: , goal number 4 for season.
		Windsor 0, Carleton 4
0-4		[16:11] Penalty on Payton Miller CARL 2 minutes for HOLDING, (power play opp).
0-4	PP WSR	[16:11] Start power play for WSR.
0-4		[17:27] GOAL by WSR Elissa Benjamin (POWER PLAY), Assist by Maggi DeWolf-Russ and Emily Eikelboom, On ice for WSR: , On ice for CARL: , goal number 4 for season.
		Windsor 1, Carleton 4
1-4	PP CARL	[17:27] Payton Miller (CARL) penalty complete.
1-4	PP CARL	[17:27] End power play for WSR.